

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD****MAIN CASE No. MACMA Nos.745 and 144 of 2025**

| <b>Sl. No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            | <b>OFFICE NOTE</b>                        |
|----------------|-------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------------------|
|                | 21.07.2026  | <p><b><u>NBK, J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>I.A.No.1 of 2025 in MACMA No.144 of 2025</u></b></p> <p>Dispensed with for the present.</p> <p><b><u>MACMA Nos.745 and 144 of 2025</u></b></p> <p>Post the matters on 25.03.2027.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>NBK, J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">mrm</p> | Transferred to i-order before corrections |